State Line League

Sunday May 31
Akron @ Canton

Dakota Valley @ Elk Point
Garretson @ Ren-New
Red Sox @ Grey Sox

Wednesday June 3
Dakota Valley @ Akron

Garretson @ Grey Sox
Canton @ Elk Point

Sunday June 7

Elk Point @ Akron
Red Sox @ Garretson
Grey Sox @ Canton

Wednesday June 10
Akron @ Garretson

Grey Sox @ Dakota Valley
-tk Point @ Red Sox

Sunday June 14
Dakota Valley @ Ren-New

Garretson @ Canton
Grey Sox @ Elk Point

Wednesday June 17
Akron @ Grey Sox

Dakota Valley @ Garretson
Red Sox @ Canton

Elk Point @ Ren-New

Sunday June 21

Garretson @ Larchwood
Akron @ Red Sox
Canton @ Elk Point
Grey Sox @ Ren-New

Wednesday June 24
Canton @ Akron

Elk Point @ Dakota Valley
Grey Sox @ Red Sox

Sunday June 28
Akron @ Dakota Valley

Grey Sox @ Garretson
Elk Point @ Canton

Wednesday July 1
Garretson @ Akron
Dakota Valley @ Grey Sox
Larchwood @ Canton

Red Sox @ Elk Point

Wednesday July 8
Akron @ Elk Point

Garretson @ Red Sox
Canton @ Grey Sox

Sunday July 12
Akron @ Ren-New

Red Sox @ Dakota Valley
Canton @ Garretson
Elk Point @ Grey Sox

Wednesday July 15
Grey Sox @ Akron

Garretson @ Dakota Valley
Canton @ Red Sox

Sunday July 19

Red Sox @ Akron

Elk Point @ Garretson
Ren-New @ Canton




